
Registered Plumbing Contractors -2024

Updated 4/18/2024

Company Name Owner Business Address City State Zip Phone # Email Registration #
Commerce Plumbing Company Jeff Epstein 5182 Richmond Rd Bedford Heights Oh 44146 216-464-2345 cpc@commerceplumbing.com 2024-1
Miller Plumbing & Heating Company Dan E. Miller 196 Bell St Chagrin Falls Oh 44022 440-247-6446 mphdanmiller@gmail.com 2024-2
Brady Plumbing Inc Nicholas Brady 43191 N. Ridge Rd Elyria Oh 44035 440-324-4261 rettbrady@yahoo.com 2024-3
CY Schaefer Inc Paul Schaefer 1900 Station Rd Valley City Oh 44280 330-483-3600 csp55@zoominternet.net 2024-4
JD's Plumbing LLC Jeff Leonard 1351 Lear Industrial Pkwy Avon Oh 44011 440-455-9625 jdleonard410@gmail.com 2024-5
Dick Esser Plumbing & Heating, Inc David Esser 1138 Lexington Ave Lorain Oh 44052 440-246-5594 esser3@hotmail.com 2024-6
Stack Heating & Cooling Brian Stack 37520 Colorado Ave Avon Oh 44011 440-937-9134 Brian@stackheating.com 2024-7
Plumb Tech Services Greg Hehemann 1951 US Hwy 50 Batavia Oh 45103 513-600-9452 greghehemannpts@yahoo.com 2024-8
Mayes & Sons Plumbing Co David Mayes 11900 Mills Rd Garrettsville Oh 44231 330-527-7473 info@mayesandsonsplumbing.com 2024-9
Sal'a Heating & Cooling Inc David Dufala 11701 Royalton Rd North Royalton Oh 44133 440-582-4748 permits@salsheatandcool.com 2024-10
Guenther Mechanical, Inc Herbert Guenther 1248 Middle Rowsburg Rd P.O. Box 97 Ashland Oh 44805 419-289-6900 herb@guenthermechanical.com 2024-11
Taylor Plumbing Contractors Inc Ethan Taylor 12287 Mayfield Rd Chardon Oh 44024 440-635-0642 office@taylorplumbing.net 2024-12
Killeen Plumbing Quinn Killeen 673 Dover Center Rd Westlake Oh 44145 440-871-1112 killeenplumbing@gmail.com 2024-13
Neptune Plumbing & Heating Co Adam Wallenstein 23860 Miles Rd Cleveland Oh 44128 216-475-9100 adamw@neptuneplumbing.net 2024-14
J.R. Sbrocco Plumbing Inc John Sbrocco 38310 Willoughby Pkwy Willoughby Oh 44094 440-278-4151 lynn@sbroccoplumbing.com 2024-15
Mitchells One Hour Heating & Air Condtioning Josh Bulloch 1750 Moore Rd Avon Oh 44011 440-934-4328 josh.bulloch@onehourair.com 2024-16
GMC Contractors LLC Greg Campolieti 37821 Milahh Dr Willoughby Oh 44094 440-525-5936 greg@gmccontractors 2024-17
Tony & Son Plumbing Anthony Feccetti 5308 Cortland Reserve Dr North Royalton Oh 44133 440-582-1111 tonyandsonplumbing@gmail.com 2024-18
Mr. Rooter Plumbing Cleveland Rooter LLC Megan McKay 405 N. Brice Rd Blacklick Oh 43004 216-692-0000 ncuevas@yahoo.com 2024-19
Dynamerican Todd Wood 1011 Lake Rd Medina Oh 44256 330-666-8863 dispatch@godynamerican.com 2024-20
Westland Heating/Air Conditioning & Plumbing Zack Mitchell 26200 First St Westlake Oh 44145 440-871-7525 danielleh@westlandhvac.com 2024-21
The John F. Gallagher Company Michael J. Gallagher 36360 Lakeland Blvd Eastlake Oh 44094 440-946-4256 2024-22
Wiemels-Hiros Plumbing Joseph Hiros 16419 Lorain Ave Cleveland Oh 44111 216-251-3283 hirosplumb@sbcglobal.net 2024-23
H.Jack's Plumbing & Heating Co John Langer 2930 Lakeland Blvd Wickliffe Oh 44092 440-943-0681 Permitsdept@hjacks.com 2024-24
QMCI Corp Nicole Mikolak 13500 Pearl Rd, Suite 139-355 Strongsville Oh 44136 440-336-2737 office@questmechanical.com 2024-25
McPhillips Plumbing, Heating & Air Conditioning Company Sean McPhillips 16115 Waterloo Rd Cleveland Oh 44110 216-481-1400 seancmphillips1986@gmail.com 2024-26
Harner Plumbing Inc Raymond Harner 2480 Bartlett Rd Mantua Oh 44255 330-626-5551 norma@harnerplumbing.com 2024-27
Generator One, LLC Rusty Boyer 8644 Station St Mentor Oh 44060 440-942-8449 nicole.p@generatro1team.com 2024-28
Rabosyuk Plumbing LLC Oleg Rabosyuk 285 Warner Rd Hinckley Oh 44233 440-342-4533 oleh.rabosyuk@gmail.com 2024-29
The Plumbing Source LLC Anthony DiNardo 5042 Corbin Dr Bedford Heights Oh 44128 216-365-0600 info@plumbingsource.net 2024-30
Steingass Mechanical Contracting, LLC William Lesure 754 N. Progress Dr Medina Oh 44256 330-725-6090 ngreen@steingassmechanical.com 2024-31
Ohio Buckeye Plumbing Shannon Bodach 1671 Station Rd Valley City Oh 44280 440-283-9377 shannon@ohiobuckeyeplumbing.com 2024-32
Hartland & Wilken Jacob Wilken 9507 Milan Rd N Milan Oh 44846 419-668-7785 Theresa@hartlandmechanical.com 2024-33
Western Reserve Plumbing Kevin Swan 1946 Parker Rd Hinckley Oh 44233 330-212-7639 Kevin@westernreserveplumbing.com 2024-34
Kidron Plumbing Amos Garber 14299 Emerson Rd Dalton Oh 44618 330-464-7488 kidronplumbing@gmail.com 2024-35
State Custom Plumbing LLC William Jacobucci P.O. Box 728 Columbia Station Oh 44028 440-667-9766 billjacobucci 2024-36
Pierce Mechanical Robert Pierce 28060 Cannon Rd Solon Oh 44139 440-724-4288 piercemechanical@sbcglobal.net 2024-37
The Smith & Oby Company Jacob Wattenbarger 7676 Northfield Rd Walton Hills Oh 44146 440-735-5333 ckozak@smithandoby.com 2024-38
Monroe Plumbing Alex Monroe 13745 Hale Rd, P.O. Box 577 Burton Oh 44021 440-708-0006 Info@monroeplumbing.net 2024-39
DRS Mechanical LLC Donald Seeley 5580 Buffham Rd Seville Oh 44273 440-465-3176 seeleybrosplumbing@gmail.com 2024-40
American Residential Services ARS Rescue Rooter William Linn 4505 Industrial Pkwy Cleveland Oh 44135 216-749-4600 tburke@ars.com; ars@wolterskluwer.c 2024-41
Heritage Plumbing & Drain Tom McCarthy 2504 8th St Cuyahoga Falls Oh 44221 330-815-5579 heritageplumbing.drain@gmail.com 2024-42
Harvey Plumbig Inc John Harvey P.O. Box 278 4191 Mahoning Rd Diamond Oh 44412 330-654-4954 john@harveyplumbinginc.com 2024-43
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